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 Lisa Stark R.T. (R)(M)  

 lstark@alomerehealth.com 
 320-759-4012  

                                                                                   
Jennifer Klaphake R.T. (R)(CT)     
 Jennifer.Klaphake@centracare.com 
320-352-2221 Ext. 21636 
                                                  

Tiera Opatz R.T. (R)(M)(CT) 

TieraOpatz@catholichealth.net  

701-683-6406 

 Kyle Henry, R.T. (R)(CT) 

 Kylehenry@catholichealth.net 

 218-732-3311 

 

 Erin Haanen-Biel R.T. (R)                                                             
 erinhb@cdphospital.com 
 605-698-4630 
 

 Bria Bangen R.T.(R) 
 Bria.Bangen@EssentiaHealth.org 

 Renelle Kunkel R.T.(R) 
 Renelle.Kunkel@essentiahealth.org 
  
 
 Chelsey Nordman R.T. (R) 

 Chelsey.Nordman@essentiahealth.org 

 701-364-3288                     

 Gail Burner, R.T. (R) 

 Gail.Burner@essentiahealth.org 

 Mary Sue Johnson R.T. (R) 

 Mary.Johnson3@EssentiaHealth.org 

  701-364-3100 

 

 

 

 

Alexandria Clinic, Alexandria MN-88 miles 

 

 

 

Centra Care, Sauk Centre, MN-108 miles 

 

 

CHI Lisbon Health, Lisbon, ND-121 miles    

 

 

 

 

 CHI, Park Rapids, MN- 39 miles 

 

 

 

   Coteau Des Prairies Hospital and Clinic,  

Sisseton, SD-133 miles         

 

 

        

Essentia Health, 32nd Ave. Fargo, 56-miles 

 

 

 

 

Essentia Health-South University, 

Fargo, ND-56 miles 

 

 

 Essentia Health,  52nd Ave 

 Fargo, ND-60 miles 

 

 

 

 

mailto:lstark@alomerehealth.com
mailto:Jennifer.Klaphake@centracare.com
mailto:TieraOpatz@catholichealth.net
mailto:Kylehenry@catholichealth.net
mailto:erinhb@cdphospital.com
mailto:Bria.Bangen@EssentiaHealth.org
mailto:Renelle.Kunkel@essentiahealth.org
mailto:Chelsey.Nordman@essentiahealth.org
mailto:Gail.Burner@essentiahealth.org
mailto:Mary.Johnson3@EssentiaHealth.org


09-15-2023 revised date 

  Racheal Skoog, R.T. (R) 
  Rachel.skoog@essentiahealth.org 

  218-732-2908 

  Sarah Oelfke, R.T. (R)(M)  

  Sarah.Oelfke@essentiahealth.org 

   218-847-0811   

 

   Nicholas Ferry, R.T. (R)    

   Nicholas.Ferry@essentiahealth.org 

   218-828-7660 

    Kendra Asket, R.T. (R)(M)(BD)    

    Kendra.Aakre@essentiahealth.org 

    Lori Jackson, R.T.(R) 

    lori.jackson@essentiahealth.org  

    701-642-2000                               

    Austin Walters, R.T. (R) 

    Austin.Walters@essentiahealth.org 

    701-364-6600 

      

    Mark Gorres R.T.(R)(CT)    

    xray@glacialridge.org      

    Brianna Varnum R.T.(R)                                         

    xray@glacialridge.org        

    320-634-2273                                                         

   April Andrew R.T.(R)          

    Aandrew@heartlandorthopedics.com 

    320- 762-1144 

          

    

     Erika Zavada R.T. (R) 

    Ericka.Zavada@hcmed.org 

    Tim Ryan R.T. (R) 

    Timothy.Ryan@hcmed.org 

Essentia Health, Park Rapids, MN-39 miles 

Essentia Health Hwy 34, Park Rapids, MN-39 miles 

 

 

Essentia Health, St. Mary’s, Detroit Lakes, MN-1.4 
miles 

 

 

Essentia Health, St. Joseph’s, Brainerd, MN- 84 
miles 

 

 

   Essentia Health, Wahpeton, ND -103 miles 

 

 

  

 

 

  Essentia Health. West Acres, Fargo, ND-60 miles 

 

 

 Glacial Ridge Health System 

 Glenwood, MN-105 miles 

 

 

 

* Heartland Orthopedic Clinic, Alexandria,  

                          MN-81 miles 

   

 

 

 

 

 

* Hennepin County Hospital, Minneapolis,  

                         MN-203 miles 
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               Modality contacts listed below for  

               Essentia 32nd Avenue Fargo, 56 miles 

 

         Mammography: Kelsey Meismer 

          Kelsey.Meismer@essentiahealth.org 

         Interventional Radiology: Eric Thilquist 

         Eric.Thilquist@essentiahealth.org 

         Radiation Oncology: Grant McWalter 

         Grant.McWalter@essentiahealth.org 

          CT/MRI: Karen Kemper 

          Karen.Kemper@essentiahealth.org 
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